
Submission Deadline 

Submissions must be received 
electronically by NOON on the dates 

below for consideration at the next Full 
Board meeting. 

Full Board Meeting Dates 
 

Meetings are held on the 2nd and 4th 
TUESDAY of the Month 

2024 
  

Friday, December 8, 2023 January 9, 2024 

Friday, December 15, 2023 January 23, 2024 

Friday, January 12, 2024 February 13, 2024 

Friday, January 26, 2024 February 27, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024 March 12, 2024 

Friday, February 23, 2024 March 26, 2024 

Friday, March 8, 2024 April 9, 2024 

Friday, March 22, 2024 April 23, 2024 

Friday, April 12, 2024 May 14, 2024 

Friday, April 26, 2024 May 28, 2024 

Friday, May 10, 2024 June 11, 2024 

Friday, May 24, 2024 June 25, 2024 

Friday, June 7, 2024 July 9, 2024 

Friday, June 21, 2024 July 23, 2024 

Friday, July 12, 2024 August 13, 2024 

Friday, July 26, 2024 August 27, 2024 

Friday, August 9, 2024 September 10, 2024 

Friday, August 23, 2024  September 24, 2024 

Friday, September 6, 2024 October 8, 2024 

Friday, September 20, 2024  October 22, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024 November 12, 2024 

Friday, October 25, 2024 November 26, 2024 

Friday, November 8, 2024 December 10, 2024 

 


